New 2025 Edition 3>Industrial & Floodlights 050400A/AN
Physical Specification
Item Group New 2025 Edition 3
Family Industrial & Floodlights
Order Code 050400A
Colour Anthracite
Material Aluminium
Shape Rectangular
Width 110mm
Height 75mm
Surface Ceiling Yes
Surface Wall Yes
Depth Required 150mm
Packing Info
Wall mounting bracket for, 70118A / 70118C / 70118D
Certification & Warranty
Warranty 3 Years
Weee Directive Yes